
Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Niederweimar19.05.2012

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1Mannschaftswertung  -

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Platz Mannschaft/ Team Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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 SLG Wilhelm Tell
  Hippenstiel, Jürgen
  Hippenstiel, Ulrike
  Nau, Gernold
  Schraub, Markus

 SLG Niederweimar
  Heymel, Frank
  Scheider, Lars
  Becker, Karl-Heinz

 SLG Neudorf
  Eichhorn, Wolfgang
  Jakoby, Patrick
  Metzler, Marcus

 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
  Pilz, Dieter
  Weißenborn, Detlef
  Kolbe, Thomas

 SLG Seemental
  Fischer, Bernd Horst
  Kaiser, Wilfried
  Gockscha, Patrick

 SLG Wetteranus
  Münzberg, Roland
  Diehl, Christian
  Feiler, Klaus
  Jesberg, Rainer

 SLG GKS Gelnhausen
  Hofmann, Daniel
  Odenthal, Carsten
  Hagen, Thomas
  Metzger, Markus

 SLG Schotten 1
  Merz, Alexander
  Latinovic, Milan
  Bauer, Falk
  Hof, Markus Richard

 SLG Kinzigtal
  Link, Sascha
  Wöckel, Andreas
  Spillner, Hartmut

 SLG Wetterau
  Maurer, Hans-Peter
  Döpfer, Thomas
  Semrau, Klaus Dieter

 SLG Herkules
  Herbold, Peter
  Geis, Michael
  Hofsommer, Frank

 SLG Heusenstamm
  Muth, Oliver
  Heß, Michael
  Eifert, Norbert
  Hellmich, Horst

 SLG Schotten 2
  Stroh, Manfred
  Weiß, Karl Heinrich
  Feyh, Jan

 SLG Vulkania Büdingen
  Luther, Martin
  Stapp, Hans Jürgen
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 44441

 37592
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 41898
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 3972
 17870

 24559
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 45679
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 13793
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 221
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 188
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 336
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 84
 69
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 88
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 63
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 33
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 41
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 0

 68
 0
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 0
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 77
 0



 Endergebnis  15:10 20.05.2012

  Michelmann, Jochen
  Koptchev, Andrei

 44147
 44578

 0
 0


